
BRENDA’S CAFE  GERMANIA COUNTRY STORE & LODGE 
42 Constitution Ave. Galeton Pa. (814-435-6555) 

BREAKFAST 

COMBOS 

1 EGG/TOAST 

2 EGGS/TOAST 

3 EGGS/TOAST 

2 CAKES/2 EGGS 

3 Pc. French Toast or 2 Pancakes 

$4.00 

$4.75 

$5.75 

$6.25 

$4.75 

EXTRAS 

1 SAUSAGE PATTY OR 4 PC. BACON 

HAM STEAK 

HOMEFRIES 

CAMP FRIES(w/green peppers & onions) 

$2.25 

$3.00 

$1.75 

$2.25 

ON THE LITE SIDE 

ENGLISH MUFFIN W/JELLY  

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE   

BOWL OF OATMEAL 

CREAM OF WHEAT & TOAST  

BOWL OF COLD CEREAL 

$2.25 

$2.25 

$3.85 

$3.85 

$3.25

BEVERAGES   

MILK(Strawberry, Chocolate, or White) Small $1.00 Large $1.75 

COFFEE or TEA(Free Refills)  $1.75 

HOT CHOCOLATE  $1.25 

JUICE Small $1.50 Large $2.00 

 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish, seafood, or eggs may 

increase your risk for foodborne illness.  

If you do not like “farm fresh ungraded” eggs please tell your server.    



LUNCH 

 
SUBS 

 HALF WHOLE 

VEGGIE $5.00 $10.00 

AMERICAN $5.75 $11.25 

TUNA SALAD $5.00 $10.00 

CHICKEN SALAD $5.50 $11.00 

TURKEY $6.00 $12.00 

HAM $5.75 $11.50 

ROAST BEEF $6.25 $12.50 

ITALIAN $6.25 $12.50 

Make any a sandwich on white, wheat, or rye                     $5.25    

*ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A PICKLE 

 

 
SALADS 

 SMALL LARGE 

TOSSED SALAD $4.00 $5.00 

CHEF SALAD $5.25 $6.25 

HOT SANDWICHES 

GRILLED CHEESE $3.75 

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE $4.50 

HAMBURGER $5.25 

CHEESEBURGER $5.75 

BACON CHEESEBURGER $7.85 

CHEESESTEAK(w/onions & provolone) $7.50 

HOT DOGS (2) $3.75 

CHILI DOG $2.50(1) $4.75(2) 


