## BRENDA'S CAFE GERMANIA COUNTRY STORE & LODGE 42 Constitution Ave. Galeton Pa. (814-435-6555)

## **BREAKFAST**

## **COMBOS**

	1 EGG/TOAST		\$4.00				
	2 EGGS/TOAST		\$4.75				
	3 EGGS/TOAST		\$5.75				
	2 CAKES/2 EGGS		\$6.25				
	3 Pc. French Toast or 2 Pancakes		\$4.75				
	<u>EXTRAS</u>						
	1 SAUSAGE PATTY OR 4 PC. BACON		\$2.25				
	HAM STEAK		\$3.00				
	HOMEFRIES		\$1.75				
	CAMP FRIES(w/green peppers & onions)		\$2.25				
	ON THE LITE SIDE						
	ENGLISH MUFFIN W/JELLY		\$2.25				
	BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE		\$2.25				
	BOWL OF OATMEAL		\$3.85				
	CREAM OF WHEAT & TOAST		\$3.85				
	BOWL OF COLD CEREAL		\$3.25				
<u>BEVERAGES</u>							
	MILK(Strawberry, Chocolate, or White)	Small \$1.00	Large \$1.75				
	COFFEE or TEA(Free Refills)		\$1.75				
	HOT CHOCOLATE		\$1.25				
	JUICE	Small \$1.50	Large \$2.00				

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness.

If you do not like <u>"farm fresh ungraded"</u> eggs please tell your server.

## **LUNCH**

<del></del>				
	HALF	WHOLE		
VEGGIE	\$5.00	\$10.00		
AMERICAN	\$5.75	\$11.25		
TUNA SALAD	\$5.00	\$10.00		
CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.50	\$11.00		
TURKEY	\$6.00	\$12.00		
HAM	\$5.75	\$11.50		
ROAST BEEF	\$6.25	\$12.50		
ITALIAN	\$6.25	\$12.50		
Make any a sandwich on white, wheat, or rye		\$5.25		
*ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A PICKLE				
<u>SALADS</u>	SMALL	LARGE		
TOSSED SALAD	\$4.00	\$5.00		
CHEF SALAD	\$5.25	\$6.25		
CHEL SALAD	Ψ3.23	ψ0.25		
HOT SANDWICHES				
GRILLED CHEESE		\$3.75		
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE		\$4.50		
HAMBURGER		\$5.25		
CHEESEBURGER		\$5.75		
BACON CHEESEBURGER		\$7.85		
CHEESESTEAK(w/onions & provolone)		\$7.50		
HOT DOGS (2)		\$3.75		
CHILI DOG	\$2.50(1)	\$4.75(2)		